KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
WKN: 7012

ISIN:  JP3224200000

Overview
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Price
35.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.24% (-1.18)

JP3224200000
7012
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

5,896 EUR
NIKKEI 225

34.93 EUR (100)
35.47 EUR (100)
35.41 EUR
35.41 EUR
34.89 EUR
36.38 EUR
35.30711 EUR
249

8,791.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24
2024/05/17

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=955c74b786ccc0dcbb2e5d9e6b9ab45199a340228050a4378f2606776d4802cc&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b238b331137138503&time=1717106829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3bf20ad5fa0c7ea5bbaa4ec8725d4bb79ea045a240442914174d06754f69fd6&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8a862a04b7b15f33&time=1717106829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c0ee847513716324b9c225e2251cbba36bde97b146aba011f5a08b55c3e040&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c62288d2d2caadec0&time=1717106829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60526686251a4607332643f313ec05fae8e3c4fcd4d311dd8a08862789b401ca&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=92cf035a38d5d529d&time=1717106829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85fb51394f9056ef87a1c673515f28abd41e367e50e66434ce65c0736b0db9fd&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f97f4a69c04f11371&time=1717106829&tool=RSC

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details
2024/05/29 22:26:36 5y
Price
35.20 EUR
Difference © -324%(-1.18) 35.00 J
General attributes 30.00
ISIN JP3224200000
Symbol 7012
Exchange Tradegate 25.00 |I
Currency EUR ﬂhh l
Sector Industry 1 1\ rﬂw‘ ' »/
Security type Stock 20.00 I. Vn w' F “"ﬂﬂ \W
Market cap (m) 5,896 EUR II "II' ‘\J
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 r “pl'rh,
15.00
Market data w
Bid (Bid size) 34.93 EUR (100) 1000
Ask (Ask size) 35.47 EUR (100)
Open 35.41 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 35.41 EUR
Low 34.89 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.38 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 35.30711 EUR
Volume (pcs) 249
Trading volume 8,791.47 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 35.18 EUR (274)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 31.44 EUR (348)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 26.91 EUR (369)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.05 EUR (380)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 36.80 EUR (2024/05/28)
Perf (%) +71.92% +69.28% +76.52% YTD Low | date 19.57 EUR (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +14.75 +14.43 +15.29 52 Weeks High | date 36.80 EUR (2024/05/28)
Beta 0.83 0.93 0.87 52 Weeks Low | date 17.97 EUR (2023/12/14)
Volatility  42.97 40.92 38.57
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 35.20 EUR  0.01 4
29
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 5,993.00 JPY 151.42 8,451
Exchange 29
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:18 34.87 EUR  0.00 8
29
Munich 2024/05/ 08:01 35.04 EUR  0.00 2
29
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:07 34.93EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81891760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212739

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/05/ 21:20 35.80 USD
23

2024/05/ 19:31 34.83 EUR
29

2024/05/ 21:05 35.14 EUR
29

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18917

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

B4 Kawasaki )

Powering your potential

Contact Details
KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

1-1-3, Higashi-Kawasakicho, Chuo-ku -
650-8680 Kobe

Telefon: 078-371-9530
Fax: 03-3432-4759
E-mail: -
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